
IP 
67

1 x LED

7.2 W

318 lm

36 lm/W

3000 K

93

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

79%

250 lm

7 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 4.92 in

Width: 4.92 in

Height: 4.72 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 7 W

Protection 

IP: 67

Product data sheet
NEUTRON 1 FIXED SQUARE CEILING
07.9513/PWLED/7W/9°
FLOS

Adjustable recessed luminaire for ceilings or in ground applications, for LEDs or 12 volt halogen QR-CBC 35 lamps. Die-cast aluminum

recessed housing, high corrosionresistance. 6mm tempered protection glass. Silicone seals. Stainless steel closing ring with fixing screws.

PG9 cable gland with pre-wired 1 metre power loom. Finishes: matt black (04), grey (72), stainless steel (55), stainless steel dark copper (PB),

stainless steel gold (PG), stainless steel black (PN). 

Light output 1 
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